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New Zealand Education Fair – Bangkok – Saturday, 26 August 2023

งานการศกึษานิวซแีลนด ์– กรงุเทพ – เสารท์ี ่26 สงิหาคม 2566

Education providers and institutions

สถาบนัการศกึษานิวซแีลนด ์New Zealand 

ชือ่สถาบนั ประเภท Website

Auckland University of Technology University aut.ac.nz

Lincoln University University lincoln.ac.nz

Massey University

Massey University College
University

School
massey.ac.nz

University of Auckland University auckland.ac.nz

University of Canterbury University canterbury.ac.nz

University of Otago University otago.ac.nz

University of Waikato University waikato.ac.nz

Victoria University of Wellington University wgtn.ac.nz

Te Pūkenga - New Zealand Institute of 

Skills and Technology
Tertiary tepūkenga.ac.nz

Up Education Tertiary up.education

https://www.aut.ac.nz/international
http://lincoln.ac.nz/
http://www.massey.ac.nz/study/international-students
https://www.auckland.ac.nz/en/study/international-students.html
https://www.canterbury.ac.nz/international/
http://otago.ac.nz/international
https://www.waikato.ac.nz/international/
http://www.victoria.ac.nz/international
https://www.tepūkenga.ac.nz/
http://www.up.education/


ชือ่สถาบนั ประเภท Website

Auckland Girls' Grammar School School aggs.school.nz

Auckland Grammar School School ags.school.nz

Avondale College School avcol.school.nz

Bayfield High School School bayfield-high.school.nz 

Botany Downs Secondary College School bdsc.school.nz

Cambridge High School School internationalstudents.school.nz

Central Southland College School csc.school.nz

Epsom Girls Grammar School School eggs.school.nz

James Hargest College School jameshargest.school.nz

John McGlashan College School mcglashan.school.nz

Kaikorai Valley College School kvcollege.co.nz  

Kamo High School School kamohigh.school.nz

Kerikeri High School School kkhsinternational.ac.nz

King's High School School kingshigh.school.nz

https://www.aggs.school.nz/
https://www.ags.school.nz/
http://www.avcol.school.nz/
https://www.bayfield-high.school.nz/international
http://www.bdsc.school.nz/
http://www.internationalstudents.school.nz/
https://www.csc.school.nz/
https://www.eggs.school.nz/
http://www.jameshargest.school.nz/
https://www.mcglashan.school.nz/
http://www.kvcollege.co.nz/international/welcome
https://www.kamohigh.school.nz/
http://www.kkhsinternational.ac.nz/
https://www.kingshigh.school.nz/international/welcome-to-kings


ชือ่สถาบนั ประเภท Website

Queen’s High School School queens.school.nz

KingsWay School School kingsway.school.nz

Long Bay College School longbaycollege.com

Mount Albert Grammar School School mags.school.nz

Mountainview High School School mountainview.school.nz

Nelson College School nelson.school.nz

Northcote College School northcote.school.nz

Otago Boys' High School School obhs.school.nz

Otago Girls' High School School otagogirls.school.nz

Papatoetoe High School School papatoetoehigh.school.nz

Pompallier Catholic College School pompalliercollege.school.nz

Queen Margaret College School qmc.school.nz

Rongotai College School rongotai.school.nz 

Rosehill College School rosehillcollege.school.nz

http://www.queens.school.nz/
http://www.kingsway.school.nz/
https://www.longbaycollege.com/about-us/welcome/
https://www.mags.school.nz/international/welcome/
http://www.mountainview.school.nz/
https://nelson.school.nz/
https://www.northcote.school.nz/
http://www.obhs.school.nz/
http://www.otagogirls.school.nz/
https://www.papatoetoehigh.school.nz/
https://pompalliercollege.school.nz/newindexs.php?record=intlwelcome
http://www.qmc.school.nz/
http://www.rongotai.school.nz/
http://www.rosehillcollege.school.nz/


ชือ่สถาบนั ประเภท Website

Sacred Heart Girls' College, Hamilton School shgcham.school.nz  

St John's Hamilton School stjohns-hamilton.school.nz

Scots College School scotscollege.school.nz

Southland Girls' High School School southlandgirls.school.nz

St Paul's Collegiate School School stpauls.school.nz

Tauranga Boys’ College School tbc.school.nz  

Timaru Boys’ High School School timaruboys.school.nz

Timaru Girls' High School School timarugirls.school.nz

Waimea College School waimea.school.nz

Wainuiomata High School School wainuiomatahigh.school.nz

Wellington College School wellington-college.school.nz

Wellington Girls' College School wgc.school.nz

Westlake Boys High School School westlake.school.nz 

https://shgcham.school.nz/international/
http://www.stjohns-hamilton.school.nz/
https://www.scotscollege.school.nz/international/
http://www.southlandgirls.school.nz/
http://www.stpauls.school.nz/
http://www.tbc.school.nz/
http://www.timaruboys.school.nz/
https://www.timarugirls.school.nz/
http://www.waimea.school.nz/international
https://www.wainuiomatahigh.school.nz/
https://www.wellington-college.school.nz/international/
https://wgc.school.nz/international/
http://www.westlake.school.nz/


ชือ่สถาบนั ประเภท Website

ICL Education Group English Language icl.ac.nz   

Languages International English Language languages.ac.nz 

Nelson English Centre English Language english-school.ac.nz 

Worldwide School of English English Language worldwideschool.info

http://www.icl.ac.nz/
http://www.languages.ac.nz/
http://www.english-school.ac.nz/
https://www.worldwideschool.info/
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